Period), unless renewed, extended, or terminated pursuant to the terms and conditions of the 

Contract.  The System Agency, at its own discretion, may extend this Contract subject to terms 

and conditions mutually agreeable to both Parties. 

IV. BUDGET 

The total amount of this Contract will not exceed THREE HUNDRED FORTY-TWO THOUSAND 

FOUR HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE DOLLARS ($342,445.00).  Grantee is allocated ONE HUNDRED 

SEVENTY-ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED TWENTY-THREE DOLLARS ($171,223.00) from 

September 1, 2019 to August 31, 2020 (FY 2020) and ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY-ONE THOUSAND 

TWO HUNDRED TWENTY-TWO DOLLARS ($171,222.00) from September 1, 2020 to August 31, 

2021 (FY 2021). 

Expenditures may not exceed the above allocated amounts within the specified timeframes.  

All expenditures under the Contract will be in accordance with ATTACHMENT B - BUDGET. 

V.